2024

Richard S. Adler
Early Childhood
Learning Center

5‘“

Monday-Friday, August 5-9
Monday, August 12

Monday, September 2
Wednesday, October 2
Thursday-Friday, October 3-4
Friday, October 11

Thursday, October 17
Thursday, October 24

Wednesday, November 27
Thursday-Friday, November 28-29
Monday-Friday, December 23-27

Tuesday, December 31

Q. Lsgre 4

Important Dates

ECLC Closed - Professional Development
First Day of ECLC

ECLC Closed - Labor Day

1PM Closure - Erev Rosh Hashanah

ECLC Closed - Rosh Hashanah

1PM Closure - Erev Yom Kippur

ECLC Closed - Sukkot

ECLC Closed - Shemini Atzeret

1PM Closure - Thanksgiving Break
ECLC Closed - Thanksgiving Break
ECLC Closed - Winter Break

1PM Closure - New Year’s Eve

2025

Wednesday, January 1
Friday, January 17
Monday, January 20
Monday, January 27
Monday, February 17
Friday, April 4
Monday, April 14
Monday, May 26
Friday, May 30
Monday, June 2
Friday, July 4

Friday, August 1

ECLC Closed - New Year’s Day

L‘Dor V‘Dor Shabbat

ECLC Closed - MLK Day

ECLC Tier | Registration Opens for 25-26
ECLC Closed - Professional Development
5th Commandment Shabbat

ECLC Closed - Passover

ECLC Closed - Memorial Day

K4 Graduation & Last Day of 10 Month Pro.
ECLC Closed - Shavuot

ECLC Closed - Fourth of July

Last Day of Summer Camp & 12 Month Pro.






